
The following is a list of some of the more significant community issues addressed by this/these station(s) for the quarter specified.  This listing is by no 
means complete, nor is the order in which these issues appear, intended to imply any degree of priority or significance of the issues. 

QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST FOR STATIONS(S)    
    (call(s))  (Year)   

ISSUE DESCRIPTION:  PROGRAM SEGMENT: DATE/TIME:    DURATION: DISCUSSION IN SEGMENT:      
Example:  New beach alert program Peggy's 7:00AM Newscast  6/12/16   :45   Mayor McClair urges council to pass law 
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2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12.

All Things Considered

Talk Of Alaska

AEB School District

Democracy Now!

Morning Edition

National Native News

Borough Assembly

Line One

Newscast

City Council

Alaska News Nightly

Alaska Fisheries Report

01/03/23

01/10/23

01/19/23

01/25/23

02/06/23

02/08/23

02/09/23

02/22/23

03/09/23

03/14/23

03/20/23

03/22/23

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:00

International News Updates on house speaker vote

Alaskan-Centric News

Local School Governance

National News

Morning News Brief

Native American News

Local Government

Healthcare Advice

Local Newscast

Municipal Government

Statewide News

Fisheries News

Preparing for Extreme weather in Alaska

Scholarship and Class trip updates

Arming Ukraine for war

Examining Russia's reliant PMCs

Key native issues covered in SotU address

Local ordinances

Brain Injury awareness

School board cuts in the State

Donation requests for City Events

First polar bear attack in three decades

Presentations from Alaska’s Congressional Delegation

□ 1ST       □ 2ND      □ 3RD    □ 4TH  Quarter of  2023x




