The following is a list of some of the more significant community issues addressed by this/these station(s) for the quarter specified. This listing is by no means complete, nor is the order in which these issues appear, intended to imply any degree of priority or significance of the issues.

QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST FOR STATIONS(S)			⋈ 1ST	□ 2ND □ 3RD □ 4TH Quarter of 2023
SSUE DESCRIPTION: Example: New beach alert program	PROGRAM SEGMENT: Peggy's 7:00AM Newscast	(call(s)) DATE/TIME: 6/12/16	DURATION :45	(Year) N: DISCUSSION IN SEGMENT: Mayor McClair urges council to pass law
International News	All Things Considered	01/03/23	1:00	Updates on house speaker vote
Alaskan-Centric News	Talk Of Alaska	01/10/23	1:00	Preparing for Extreme weather in Alaska
Local School Governance	AEB School District	01/19/23	1:00	Scholarship and Class trip updates
National News	Democracy Now!	01/25/23	1:00	Arming Ukraine for war
Morning News Brief	Morning Edition	02/06/23	1:00	Examining Russia's reliant PMCs
Native American News	National Native News	02/08/23	1:00	Key native issues covered in SotU address
Local Government	Borough Assembly	02/09/23	1:00	Local ordinances
Healthcare Advice	Line One	02/22/23	1:00	Brain Injury awareness
Local Newscast	Newscast	03/09/23	1:00	School board cuts in the State
Municipal Government 0.	City Council	03/14/23	1:00	Donation requests for City Events
Statewide News	Alaska News Nightly	03/20/23	1:00	First polar bear attack in three decades
Fisheries News	Alaska Fisheries Report	03/22/23	1:00	Presentations from Alaska's Congressional Delegat